
Artcnr.-7
N.n. ollhc coryonte d.bfor l!'ts NUCIJUS SAIf,LLTTE COMMIIMCAIIONS (MADf,AS) PRIVAIE LIMIITD : Drt ofconner..n.it olCIRP: r4lr02022; Lbt of.rediloB r. or

Dn2no22

Lira of ope'rtioDd cftditod (Gov.tm.tf duB)

FOR NUCLEUS SATELLITE COMMTJNICATIONS (MADRAS) PRIVATE LIMITED

rt I . ^ . ,.( 'd" */'
RONGALI SRIDEVI

INTERIM RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL/ DEEMED RP

Amount in<

sl.
No

Details of Claimanl Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Contingent

claim

Amount of
any mutual

dues, that ma5

be set-off

Amount of
claim under
verification

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Remarks, if any

Department Government Date of receipt
Amounl
claimed

Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether
related
partv?

7o ofvoting
share in CoC, if

applica ble

EMPLO'\TES STATE
INSURANCE

CORPORATION
CENTRAL

E-Mail-
07/12/2022

40,20,454.00 40,20,454.00
Operational

Creditor
No Nil 0 0 0 0

2

COMMERCIAL
TA)G,S

DEPARTMENT
STATE t5-t2-2Q22 42,16,478.00 42,16,478.00

Secured

Operational
Creditor

No Nil 0 0 0 0

Secured Operational Creditor as

per order Civil Appeal No 1661

of2020 dated 06 09.2022 Sales

Ta,x Officer Vs. Rainbow Paper

Limited Judgement.


